38111-0290-01-1-1 d/9 81552-3964 33995 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Security Savings and Loan 222 South Sixth Street Klamath Pails, Oregon 97601

A CONTRACTOR OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE

نې يې سالي

1

1.2.8

2.33

HEY ST

1 12

(· ·)

(C))

11.

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

1

6 (Q))

6 13

1

Vol. 71 Pago 14000

DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this. 12th. 1977., among the Grantor, JAMES. H. BUEL AND SUSAN. C. BUSH., Rusband and Mife. (herein "Borrower"), D.L. LOOTS

BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of Klamath......State of Oregon:

Lot 7, Block 11 of SECOND ADDITION TO CYPRESS VILLA, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon

which has the address of 55.30. Sylvia Avonue, Elamath Falls, Orogon ... 976.01..... (City) ····· (herein "Property Address");

[State and Zip Code]

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fistures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated August 12, 1977 (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of HIRTY ONE THOUSAND NINE . HUNDRED AND 10/100------Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on . September 12, .19.77. ; the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OREGON-1 to 4 Family-6/75*-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

30-FHLMC-OREGON-AS & AS, Inc.

1 ACT DESCRIPTION OF

18

7 apprendige e.g.

UNIFORM COVENANTS, Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and I ender covenant and agree as follows: 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust. 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance: Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender. Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender in the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, an applicable law permits lender to make such a charge. Borrower, and Lender may after in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such acharge. Borrower and Lender may after in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall apply the Funds to pay solid taxes, assessments, beard or this lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may after in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust.

requires such interest to be paid, tender shall not be required to pay hinter shall exceed the and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Eunds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, any Fonds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. **3.** Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise acquired by Lender any Fonds held by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of and impositions attributable to.

Note and paragraph 2 hereof, thereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.
4. Charges: Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender its 'provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall accontext such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith context such lien by or defend enforcement of such lien in legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.
5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or herafter erected on the Property insured and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of coverage required to pay, the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.
The insurance earrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender: provided, that Lender and hereof.

All insurance carrier. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to coffect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereot the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leascholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property: Leaseholds: Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof. 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indetedness of Borrower's courser by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall be ar interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to Borrower requesting payment shall be ar interest at the highest rate parmissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder. 8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

5.15



9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any lemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned conder and shall be paid to Lende

すれのうち

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be paid to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. With the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property is applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. So there is a size equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make mailed. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repart of the underly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of the sums secured to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of the sums secured is proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repart of the amount of the sums secured to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of the sums beet of the sums secured by this Deed of the sums secured by the amount of the sums secured by the proceeds.

Others is cluster and borrower suggestion and the input of the paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.
 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower and Borrowers in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrowers and Excessors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor, or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.
 11. Forhearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forhearance by Londer in exercising any right or remedy hereinder, or therwise alforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.
 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Remedies Camulative, All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or allorded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, undependently or successively.
13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall imure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. The captions and headings of the paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraph is thereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.
14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to the provisions of the given by cartified mail. return receipt requested to Lender's address as borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender's address stated herein or to bue of Trust shall be given by entite to a constitute a miform accenantion to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower or Lender what he determ or to be determine and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by puriedicid herein. Any notice to Lender shall be deemed to fave seen the avective on the constitute a uniform security instituted of Trust shall be given by puriedicid herein in which the Property is located in this Deed of Trust shall be given by provided herein. Any notice to any other register that any provision of charge of this Deed of Trust shall be given by cartified mail addressed to Borrower at the event that any provision of charge of this be deal of trust shall be aveced by the law of the intridiced with applicable and the property.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration: Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date, the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall sell the Property at publicable such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public paracles and in such order at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designe may replicable law. The property at any sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser

parcels and in such order as trustee may getermine. Trustee may puspone sale in all of any piece way porchase the public amountement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designce may porchase the Property at any sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Borrower's Right to Reinciate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower of sale contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred: (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust. Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred: (b) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof.



the state of the state of the state

τr.

. . .

3 **_**1

(And)種

1,89

2.3

mar ar 144. C و معامر میں وال معامد معامد

1

2.57

4

34

-

2.139728

1

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and 20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of If force and effect as 16 no acceleration had occurred.
Beredy assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandomment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandomment of the Property and to collect the property and to collect the property including they pay the the rents of the Property and collected by Lender of the Property and to collect the orter sone of and manage the Property and to collect the of easts of management of the Property and collected by Lender of the receiver's here and the collect the receiver's bonds and reasonable autorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's hours and the collective of Borrower. Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the scalar the receiver bonds and reasonable autorney fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's honds and reasonable autorney fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's hours and the scalar events of Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, 21. Future Advances, Upon request of Borrower to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, 22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by remissory notes stating that side notes are secured by this Deed of Trust and an appoint reconvey the person shall prior and without charge to the prosent by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by this and the receiver's there secure do the receiver's the payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver the tore there to Truste the reconvey the troperty and by this bore of trus

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this De

STATE OF KERKORS NEVADA SUSAN C. EUSh On this. 10th JAMES H. BUSH and SUSAN C. BUSH he foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Official Seal My Commission Expires SUWANEE BROWN Notary Public - State of Nevada Washoe County My Commission Expires Sept. 1, 1990 UEST FOR RECONVEYANCE The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, togethe th all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, togethe th all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cance id note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, withou warranty, all the tate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto		
Junder H. Dush Junder H. Dush Sukan C. Fush State of Encodes. NEVADA MASHOE		Jun, 940
STATE OF REMORE. NEVADA		
STATE OF STREEDES. NEVADA		Janes H. Dush -Borrowe
STATE OF STREEDES. NEVADA		Austral
On this .10th	TATE OF CREWNER NEVADA	
JAMES H. BUSH and SUSAN C. DUSH 19.77. personally appeared the above name the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Official Seat Before me: SuwANE BROWN Before me: SuwANE BROWN Sumaniasiant expires: SuwANE BROWN Sumaniasiant expires: SuwANE BROWN Sumaniasiant expires: SuwANE BROWN Sumaniasiant expires: Sumaniasiant expires: Sumaniasiant expires: The underside of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to recordery, without warranty, all the expires: (Space Below this Line Reserved Far Lender and Reco		WASHOECounty ss;
Voluntary act and deed. Model of the colspan="2" supervised of the colspan="2" supervised action of the col	JAMES H. BUSH and SUSAN	August 1977 personally and
Others Sent MALCARRAINSKING EXPLOYED SUWANEE BROWN Notary Public - State of Nevada Wy Commission Explores Sent. 1, 1993 UEST FOR RECONVEYANCE The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, togeth this did note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the state now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. ate: 	te foregoing instrument to be their	BUSH and acknowledged
SUMMAREE BROWN Netary Public - State of Nerda Netary Public - State of Nerda Netary Public to State of Nerda Wy Commission Explores Soan, 1, 1000 UEST FOR RECONVEYANCE Netary Public to State of networks Netary Public to State of networks To TRUNTIE: Inderstanded is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to came that an other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to came state now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally emitted thereto. ate: (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Metary to for record of request of <u>MOINTAIN TTLE CO</u> 10;392 Tis12th doy of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. doi:dock M., or : tuly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77., of MORTGARES</u> on Person IlliG78		
SUWANEE BROWN Notary Public	ly.L.ammission.expires:	Before me:
Weshee Communication Explose Societ. 1, reflective of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, togethe with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cance state now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. (Space Below This Line Reserved For Londer and Recorder) (Space Below This	SUWANEE PROVIDE	Suuliance Scan
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) (Space Below Thi	Washoe County	Notary Public for Oregon
The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, togeth with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust; have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to eane state now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record of request of <u>MOINTAIN_TTLE_00</u> 10;339 10;359 10;359 10;157 Suly recorded in Vol. M. 77, of <u>MORPGADES</u> on Poge 10678		ST FOR RECONVEYANCE
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) (ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOINTAIN TTLE CO</u> 10;39 115. 12th doy of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., or 1 Suly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MOREGAGES</u> on Pone 11678	The understand to the fact it.	그는 것은 것 같은 것에서 가지 않는 것 같아. 이것에 있는 것이 나라 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것이 없다.
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Londer and Recorder) (Space Below This Line Reserved For Londer and Recorder) (Space Below This Line Reserved For Londer and Recorder) (ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOINTAIN TTLE CO</u> 10;39 115	In all other indebtedness secured by this Deed	I of Trust, have been paint is fair. Said note or notes, together
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. If for record of request of <u>MOINTAIN TTLE 00</u> 10:39 10:		
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) * ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record of request of <u>MOINTAIN TTLE CO</u> is <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., or : Suly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77.</u> , of <u>MOREGACES</u> on Poge 1167 3	of Trust	t to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOUNTAIN TTLE CO</u> us <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., on i fully recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGADES</u> on Pode 1167 3	te:	
TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOUNTAIN TTLE CO</u> us <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., on i fully recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGADES</u> on Pode 1167 3		
TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOUNTAIN TTLE CO</u> us <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., on i fully recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGADES</u> on Pode 1167 3		
TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOUNTAIN TTLE CO</u> us <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., on uly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGAGES</u> on Pode 1167 3		
TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOUNTAIN TTLE CO</u> us <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., on uly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGAGES</u> on Pode 1167 3		
ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Ind for record at request of <u>MOINTAIN TTLE CO</u> IIS <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. of o'clock M., on i Suly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGAGES</u> on Pode 1167 3		
TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOUNTAIN TTLE CO</u> us <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., on uly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGAGES</u> on Pode 1167 3	na an an an Arlando an an Arlando an Arlando an Arlando an Arlando an Arlando an Arlando an Arlando Arlando an Arlando an Arlando an Arlando an	
ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Ind for record at request of <u>MOINTAIN TTLE CO</u> IIS <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. of o'clock M., on i Suly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGAGES</u> on Pode 1167 3		
TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. d for record at request of <u>MOUNTAIN TTLE CO</u> us <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. d o'clock M., on i fully recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORTGADES</u> on Pode 1167 3	(Space Below Thi	is Line Reserved For Londor and 5
tuly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORPGAGES</u> on Pope 1/67 3		
us _12th day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. of o'clock M., or 1 Suly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORPGAGES</u> on Pone 1467 3		
us _12th day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19.77. A o'clock M., or 1 uly recorded in Vol. <u>M.77</u> , of <u>MORPGARES</u> on Pone 1467 3		
$\frac{10;39}{\text{Mis12th day of - August}} A. D. 19.77. 4 o'clock M., or is fully recorded in Vol. M.77, of MORPGARES on Pode 14673$		
uly recorded in Vol. M.77., of MORTCAGES on Pode 1/167		
Suly recorded in Vol. M.77, of MORTGAGES on Poge 14678	us _12th day of .	$-4u_{cust}$ A. D. 19.77 d
i waa ili ta ta bada ka ka bada da ta ta ta ta bada aha bawa ka bada da aha aha aha bada da aha aha bada da ba	Suly recorded in Vol	M 77 - MODINGLARIA
By Hand Le. 00		un de la companya de
"Truaste	Him de to oo) / MILINE County Clerk
en se se se de la complete de la complete de la complete de la complete de 🖓 de la complete de la	ER \$ 12.00	
전에 성격 방법, 감독한 것 같은 것은 것의 것이라. 철신 방법 정말 것을 위해서 비행되었다.	€£55 \$ 12.00	By fazzal Suazde
	CEE \$ 12.00	By Fland Suand

